
Lifeline Center 
In-Person or Virtual/ 
Out of State 

Spanish-
English 
needs?   Point of Contact 

Community Crisis Services (Hyattsville, MD) Virtual/Out of State Yes Jamieson Brill, jamieb@ccsimd.org 

Path Crisis Center (Bloomington, IL) In-Person Yes 

Wendy Hicks, 309-718-1201, whicks@pathcrisis.org; 
Kevin Richardson, 309-834-0541, 
krichardson@pathcrisis.org 

Foundation 2 Crisis Center (Cedar Rapids, IA) Both Yes Justin Reeg, 319-362-2174, jreeg@foundation2.org 

The City of Philadelphia through the 
Department of Behavioral Health and 
Intellectual Disability Services (Philadelphia, 
PA) Both Yes Lisa Colton, lisa.colton@phila.gov 

Suicide Prevention Center, Didi Hirsch 
Mental Health Services (Century City, CA) Both Yes 

Rebecca Zeitlin, Crisis Line Director - 424-362-2903 - 
rzeitlin@didihirsch.org 

The Harris Center for Mental Health and IDD 
(Houston, TX) Virtual/Out of State Yes Janice Cote, janice.cote@theharriscenter.org 

2-1-1 Tampa Bay Cares (Clearwater, FL) In-Person Yes Melissa Holland, melissah@211tampabay.org 

Volunteers of America/Crisis Response 
Services (Everett, WA) Both No Courtney Colwell ccolwell@voaww.org 

Boys Town National Hotline (Boys Town, NE) In-Person Yes 
Barry Bruns, 531-355-1956, 
barry.bruns@boystown.org 

Careline Crisis Intervention (Fairbanks, AK) In-Person Yes 
Erin Morotti, 714-296-8665, 
deputydirector@akccsi.org 

Crisis Center of Tampa Bay, Inc. (Tampa, FL) In-Person Yes Sunny Hall, 813-969-4934, shall@crisiscenter.com 

Jewish Community Services of South Florida 
(Miami, FL) In-Person Yes Richard Shutes, 786-252-5096, rshutes@jcsfl.org 

Grassroots Crisis Intervention Center 
(Columbia, MD) Both No 

Marijka Vosburgh, 410-531-6677, 
marijka@grassrootscrisis.org 

Integral Care (Austin, TX) Virtual/Out of State Yes Nicole Warren, Nicole.Warren@integralcare.org 
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